ventilation specialist
CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE FANS
AXC METAL RANGE
 DESCRIPTION: Suitable for single or multi room applications. The AXC high performance centrifugal pressure in-line
fans are available in 10 sizes. Suitable for any ducted system in residential, commercial and industrial
applications
 INSTALLATION: The AXC Metal fan is designed for in-line (ducted) installation. Ideal for moving medium to large air
volumes against higher static resistance.

ollers: see pages 53 - 58
MRF Apps
AXC Apps (RH Metal
only)
MRF Apps
TIONS
TUBO AXC Apps (RH Metal
only)APPLICATIONS
Accessories and controllers: see pages 53 - 58
EXT Apps
MRF Apps
PRODUCT PROFILE (SEE OVER FOR TECHNICAL DETAILS)
TECHNICAL DETAILS (SEE BACK FOR PRODUCT PROFILE)
AXC METAL RANGE
Model Item Code m3/h L/s Pa W A dB(A) RPM
AXC 100 A 2AX1000 195 54 350 70 0.3 40 1990
AXC 100 B 2AX1001 250 69 380 70 0.3 45 2530
AXC 125 A 2AX1250 245 68 310 70 0.34 42 1700
AXC 125 B 2AX1251 325 90 340 70 0.30 45 2400
AXC 150 A 2AX1500 400 111 310 70 0.30 46 2470
AXC 150 B 2AX1503 530 147 420 80 0.40 45 2450
AXC 160 A 2AX1600 440 122 330 70 0.30 46 2395
AXC 160 B 2AX1603 700 194 420 110 0.50 47 2550
AXC 200 A 2AX2000 750 208 350 80 0.40 50 2450
AXC 200 B 2AX2001 980 272 580 150 0.70 50 2700
AXC 250 2AX2500 1120 311 570 170 0.78 53 2550
AXC 315 A 2AX3150 1400 389 580 150 0.80 54 2645
AXC 315 B 2AX3153 1850 514 700 300 1.30 59 2630
AXC 355 A 2AX3550 2200 611 349 240 1.12 57 1330
AXC 355 B 2AX3552 2350 653 902 650 2.82 77 2560
Model A B C  ØD Ød E Kg
AXC 100 A & B 12 215 24 245 98 38 3
AXC 125 A & B 11 214 24 245 122 38 3
AXC 150 A 21 216 23 245 147 38 3